Form PTO-1594 RECORDATION FOR (Rev. 10/02) TRADEMAI	
Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ♥ ▼ ▼	* * *
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: F	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1, Name of conveying party(ies): Starite Industries, Inc.	Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Starite International Ltd.
Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State Taiwan Other	Unit 1-2, 1/F, Join-In Hang Sing Center 71-75 Container Port Road Kwai Chung, New Territory Hong Kong Individual(s) citizenship
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 🖳 Yes 🍱 No	Association
3. Nature of conveyance:	Limited Partnership
🖾 Assignment 📮 Merger	Corporation-State Hong Kong
Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: June 8, 2004	Other
Application number(s) or registration number(s):	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2,006,479
Additional number(s) at 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	fached Yes No 6, Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Name: Laura E. Goldbard	
Internal Address: Stroock & Stroock & Lavan LLP	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 180 Maiden Lane	8. Deposit account number:
	<u>19-4709</u>
City: New York State: NY Zip: 10038	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
	THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information copy of the original document. Laura E. Goldbard Name of Person Signing	ignature The structure and correct and any attached copy is a true June 21, 2004 Date
Total number of pages including cov	ver sheet, strachments, and document:

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patent & Tradomarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

SSL-DOCS1 1470409

TRADEMARK REEL: 002875 FRAME: 0648

NUNC PRO TUNC ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, Starite Industries, Inc. (hereinafter "ASSIGNOR"), a Taiwanese corporation, located and doing business at Tiger Building 75-1, Sung Chiang Road 10th Floor, Taipei, Taiwan, Republic of China, did sell, assign and set over absolutely unto Starite International Ltd. (hereinafter "ASSIGNEE"), a Hong Kong corporation, having an office or place of business at Unit 1-2, 1/F, Join-In Hang Sing Center, 71-75 Container Port Road, Kwai Chung, New Territory, Hong Kong, its successors and assigns, all its rights, title and interest in and to the trademarks identified below (hereinafter "the TRADEMARKS") in the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office:

Registration No.	<u>Mark</u>	<u>Issued Date</u>
1,808,878	STARITE & Design	December 7, 1993
2,006,479	CDO	October 8, 1996

AND WHEREAS, for the purpose of registration and by way of further assurance, the said ASSIGNEE has requested the said ASSIGNOR to execute and deliver this assignment.

ASSIGNOR further assigned to ASSIGNEE all right to sue for and receive damages occurring from past infringements of the TRADEMARKS.

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration by it received, the said ASSIGNOR hereby confirms that as of the 31st day of March, 2004, it had sold, assigned and set over unto the said ASSIGNEE all its rights, title and interest in and to the aforesaid TRADEMARKS and the registrations relating thereto, together with the goodwill, with the intent that such TRADEMARKS and registrations shall be fully vested in the said ASSIGNEE, its successors and assigns, as and from the 31st day of March, 2004.

TRADEMARK REEL: 002875 FRAME: 0649 IN WITNESS WHEREOF, ASSIGNOR has hereunto executed this instrument under the hand of its proper officer duly authorized in that behalf.

By: _

STARITE INDUSTRIES, INC.

Date: JUNE 8, 2004

Name: Stella Yeung Title: President

STARITE INTERNATIONAL LTD.

Date: JUNE 8, 2004

Name: Stella Yeung Title: President

SSL-DOCS1 1461356v1

TRADEMARK RECORDED: 06/21/2004 REEL: 002875 FRAME: 0650